
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 7; Name= OPEN DOOR INDEPENDENT CHURCH;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201908230003
10440

08/23/2019
11:11:21

OPEN DOOR
INDEPENDEN
T CHURCH

Grantor DEEDS CHRIST
CENTRAL
CHURCH OF
CALERA

Lot#:15 Blk:99
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200701050000
06440

01/05/2007
11:25:02

OPEN DOOR
INDEPENDEN
T CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS GOTTIER
EDWARD

Lot#:15 Blk:99
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200701050000
06450

01/05/2007
11:25:03

OPEN DOOR
INDEPENDEN
T CHURCH

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Lot#:15 Blk:99
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201903290001
01840

03/29/2019
03:21:21

OPEN DOOR
INDEPENDEN
T CHURCH

Grantor MORTGAGE WEST
ALABAMA
BANK AND
TRUST

Lot#:14 Blk:99
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA


