Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201908230003 10440	08/23/2019 11:11:21	OPEN DOOR INDEPENDEN T CHURCH	Grantor	DEEDS	CHRIST CENTRAL CHURCH OF CALERA						Lot#:15 Blk:99 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200701050000 06440	01/05/2007 11:25:02	OPEN DOOR INDEPENDEN T CHURCH	Grantee	DEEDS	GOTTIER EDWARD						Lot#:15 Blk:99 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200701050000 06450	01/05/2007 11:25:03	OPEN DOOR INDEPENDEN T CHURCH	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						Lot#:15 Blk:99 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201903290001 01840	03/29/2019 03:21:21	OPEN DOOR INDEPENDEN T CHURCH	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WEST ALABAMA BANK AND TRUST						Lot#:14 Blk:99 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA